
 E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE NUMBER OFFICE HOURS

Branscome dbranscome@fsu.edu 119 DOD M 12:00-1:30, R 4:00-5:00
Cairns fcairns@fsu.edu 205T DOD M 11:15-12:15, T 12:45-1:45
Clark jhclark@fsu.edu 329 DOD W 12:30-3:00
Craft scraft@fsu.edu 205L DOD M W 3:30-5:00

de Grummond ndegrummond@fsu.edu 316 DOD M 9:00-10:30 and 2:00-4:00
Fulkerson lfulkerson@fsu.edu 315 DOD By appointment

Lewis vlewis@fsu.edu 330B DOD M 2:00-3:00, T 11:15-12:15
Marincola jmarinco@fsu.edu 328 DOD M 2:00-4:00, W 10:00-12:00

Pfaff cpfaff@fsu.edu 321 DOD T R 2:00-3:00
Pullen dpullen@fsu.edu 205V DOD W 9:00-12:00

Sickinger jsicking@fsu.edu 325 DOD M 10:00-12:00, W 1:00-2:00
Slaveva-Griffin sslavevagriffin@fsu.edu 312 DOD R 3:15-5:00

Stover tstover@fsu.edu 330A DOD M W 11:30-1:00

EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE NUMBER OFFICE HOURS
Aquino aa06h@my.fsu.edu 425 DIF/001DOD M 9:00-11:00

Belinskaya ab11g@my.fsu.edu 311 DOD T R 2:00-3:00
Buzbee mdb12b@my.fsu.edu 004B DIF By appointment
Celotto gc11f@my.fsu.edu 327 DOD M 10:00-12:30

Cha cc12n@my.fsu.edu 004E DIF R 11:00-1:00
Currie mlc12c@my.fsu.edu 004E DIF W 10:00-12:00

Donoghue nkd15@my.fsu.edu 001 DOD T 1:15-2:15, F 2:15-3:15
Fine clf13c@my.fsu.edu 205S DOD M W 10:00-12:00

Fitzgerald kvf15@my.fsu.edu 001 DOD T R 1:00-2:00
Glennie ag11g@my.fsu.edu 311 DOD M W 9:00-10:00

Hysi lh15j@my.fsu.edu 001 DOD M 2:00-4:00
Jazwa kaj08c@my.fsu.edu 205N DOD W 4:00-5:00
Juhasz jj15j@my.fsu.edu 001 DOD W 10:00-11:00
Juras aej10d@my.fsu.edu 004A DIF M W 10:00-11:00
Keck jrk14g@my.fsu.edu 004D DIF M T 2:00-3:00

Kiepke sk11v@my.fsu.edu 205N DOD M T W R F 8:00-11:00
Knoepke tak14c@my.fsu.edu 004D DIF M 12:30-1:30

Lee agl13@my.fsu.edu 311 DOD M F 10:30-11:30
Lupu ml14n@my.fsu.edu 004F DIF T R 11:00-12:15

McCleery rcm06f@my.fsu.edu 205Q DOD T 1:00-2:00, *W 3:30-4:30 Strozier Starbucks*
Oliver kmoliver@fsu.edu 205R DOD M W 3:30-4:30 in Dirac Library

Rabenberg alr15c@my.fsu.edu 001 DOD M 2:00-3:00
Reeder jar13u@my.fsu.edu 004B DIF T W 9:00-10:00
Royce jr14u@my.fsu.edu 004A DIF T W 2:00-4:00
Ryals avr11b@my.fsu.edu 001 DOD T 12:30-1:30
Smith aesmith3@fsu.edu 311 DOD T 12:30-2:30
Stutz cel09c@my.fsu.edu 205K DOD M 9:30-10:30
Trusty dat05e@my.fsu.edu 322 DOD T R 4:00-4:45

Tuminno amt14e@my.fsu.edu 205K DOD T W 10:00-11:00
Wilkens mcw14b@my.fsu.edu 205R DOD M 9:00-10:30, F 10:00-11:30

Youngblood syoungblood@fsu.edu 323 DOD M W 12:30-1:30

FACULTY

GRADUATE STUDENTS


